











HIST. 401

POPULATION GROWTH OF SELECTED SOUTHERN CITIES,

THE UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
DEPART...JT OF HISTORY

TABLE 4

Baltimore
Charleston
Louisville
Mobile

New Orleans
Norfolk
Richme |
St. Louis

Savannah

Washington,
D.C.

Memphis

:lanta

1820 - 1870

Locu 183¢C 1840 1550
62,738 80,620 102,313 169,054
24,780 30,289 29,261 42,985
4,012 10,341 21,210 43,194
2,672 3,194 12,672 20,515
27,176 29,737 102,193 116,375
8,478 9,814 10,920 14,326
12,067 16,060 20,153 27,570
10,049 14,125 16,469 77,860
7,523 7,776 11,214 15,312
13,247 18,826 23,364 40,001
8,841
2,572

212,418
40,522
68,033
29,258

168,675
14,620
37,910

160,773
22,292

61,122

22,623

9,954

MR, SCHULTZ

267,354

48,956

100,753

32,034

191,418

19,229

51,038

310,864

28,235

109,199

40,226

21,789





